
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Leading People into a Living Relationship with Jesus Christ” 

 



January 28, 2024                                                      The Fourth Sunday after Epiphany    

Scott Burmeister  ............................................  VM Ext #01, scott.burmeister@ctrtulsa.org, Pastor 

Suzanne Watt  ............................................  VM Ext #06, suzanne.watt@ctrtulsa.org, DCE- Youth 

Nikki Boyd…………………..VM Ext #07,nboyd@ctrtulsa.org, DCE - Family/Children Ministry 

Deva Beebe …….…...............…VM Ext #02, dbeebe@ctrtulsa.org, Business Administrator 

Floyd Lemons ...................  VM Ext #05, Floyd.lemons@ctrtulsa.org, Property Coordinator 

Jacob Drengler  ........................  VM Ext. #09 jacob.drengler@ctrtulsa.org, Music Director 

Craig Amendt  ................................... craig.amendt@ctrtulsa.org, Assistant Music Director 

Carri Cline…………………………..………….VM Ext #03, ccline@ctrtulsa.org, Receptionist 

Donna Boggs..................................... 918-258-5201 or bogcat6@yahoo.com, Prayer Chain 

CTR General Info:  2550 E. 71st Street, Tulsa, OK 74136        Phone: 918-492-6451  

E-mail address: ChristRedeemer@ctrtulsa.org  - Website: www.ctrtulsa.org 

 

 28-Corwin Baker; 29-Heather Mann, Nikki Boyd; 30-John Gant,  

Pat Morris, Aubrey Bowlin; 31-Larry Bellmard, Luke Johnson;  

1-Calum Cross; 2-Diane Morlock, Maverick Boom; 3-Jackson Fuller, 

Embre Waller 
 
30-Greg & Julie Littleton (36 yrs), Sam & Suzanne Romine (14 yrs) 

 
 

Sandy Cooper, Nita Turner, Sid McVey, Bev Bordner, John Neas, 

Ladon Bullock, Pattye Brown, Jan Dreyer, Loren Arnoff 

 

 

Provided by Jacob Drengler. 
 

 

Elders: Early: Dennis Morris  Late:  Steve Short 

Altar Guild:  Early: Brenda Flasch  Late: Johnna Short 

Greeters: Early:  Lynn & Sandy Moeller  Late:  Barbara Sabourin 

Ushers: Early:  Tom Sprunger/Michael Bryan/Sherri Bullock 

Late: Jerry Morlock/Lindsay Flasch/Eli Morrissey 

Lay Readers:  Early: Del Dreyer Late: Katie Michaels-Johnson 

Acolytes:  Late: Madeline Gobin 

 

Attendance: 8:15/10:45/Total                        Online Livestream  

Last Sunday:109/73/182                                                     Reached: 217 

Offering last Sunday:  $28,162.40 
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NEXT WEEK – February 4, 2024: 

Elders: Early: Dennis Morris  Late:  David Nightingale 

Altar Guild:  Early: Teena Newton 

Greeters: Early:  Angela Tipton Late:  Barbara Sabourin 

Ushers: Early: Tom Sprunger/Michael Bryan/Sherri Bullock 

Late: Don Vavra/Jonathan Caspersen/Jonah Caspersen 

Lay Readers:  Early: Caroline King Late: Jonathan Caspersen 

Acolytes:  Late: Madeline Gobin 

 


